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    Рогинко С. Кому выгодно "Парижское соглашение" [Электронный ресурс] / Электронное средство массовой информации "Правда.Ру" (pravda.ru) 14.10.2019, 18:30 // https://www.pravda.ru/world/1438849-roginko/#, 2019 — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/art2019/bv2069.pdf>.
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      Read
    	
      Print
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            Last day
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 30 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 365 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
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